IPL vascular, pigment
and skin rejuvenation
Vascular

Pigment

Skin Rejuvenation

perarea £50.00
perarea £50.00
perarea £90.00

Dermalogica

skinsolver® £10.00
proskin 30 £35.00
proskin 60© £55.00

1x £60.00 6x £300
1x £80.00 6x £400

pro power peel 30
pro power peel 60

Dermaplaning

Dermaplaning 1x £55.00 3x £140

Dermalux LED

Dermalux £45.00
Dermalux Course of 10 £350.00
CACI

60mins £68.00
30mins £38.00
90mins £85.00
60mins £60.00
30mins £40.00

Non-Surgical Face Lift
The CACI Jowl Lift
The Synergy
Microdermabrasion
Hydratone Facial

CACI Premium

Facial Package

CACI Buttock Lift

& Cellulite Treatment 30mins £40.00
Receive a 10% discount when booking

a course of 10 CACI treatments.

2hrs £130.00

HIFU Face
Half Face 1x £400 3x £1100
Full Face 1x £500 3x £1300

Full Face inc neck 1Xx £600 3x £1500

Retail products We stock a Full range of Loreal professional products,
Cloud 9 styling tools, Image & Dermalogica skin care. To purchase
Dermalogica online and support atsisters please scan this QR code.

Gift Vouchers can be purchased for either an amount or a treatment
and are valid for 6 months from the date of purchase.

Micro needling RF
Single area (eyes, mouth, forehead)
1X £150 3x £400 6x £600

Full Face 1x £190 3x £450 6x £750
Full Face
inc neck 1x £220 3x £550 6x £800

HIFU and Micro needling combined
3x HIFU Treatments & 3x Micro Needling RF

Full Face £1500
Full Face inc neck £1800
HIFU body

Arms 1x £400 3x £1000
Stomach 1x £400 3x £1000

Thighs 1x £400 3x £1000

Image Skin Peels
02 Face lift £80.00
Level 1 Peel - The Signature Facelift £80.00

Level 2 Peel - Lightening Lift £80.00
Wwrinkle Lift £80.00
Acne Lift £80.00
Perfection Lift £100.00
Course of 4 peels £280.00
Massage / Holistic

Swedish Massage 1hr £50.00
Swedish Massage 30mins £32.00
Hot Stone Massage 1hr £52.00
Hot Stone Massage 30mins £34.00
Traditional Thai massage 1hr £60.00
Indian Head Massage 45mins £45.00
Sports Massage 1Thr £55.00
Sports Massage 30mins £34.00
Traditional Thai Foot 1hr £52.00

Hopi Ear Candles 30mins £40.00
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Cutting & Styling

Ladies Cut & Finish Short Hair
Ladies Cut & Finish Long Hair
Restyle & Finish

Gents Cut & Finish

Gents Restyle & Finish

Moustache/Beard Shaping

Blow Dry & Finish Short Hair
Blow Dry & Finish Long Hair
Bouncy Blow / Curls

Extensions Bouncy Blow Dry

Pin Curl Blow Dry

Long Hair Dressed from
Set

Bridal / Occasion Hair

Baby Trim

Childs Trim (up to age 14)

Childs Cut & Finish (up to age 14)

£36.00
£38.00
£45.00
£24.00
£30.00
£7.00
£25.00
£30.00
£33.00
£39.00
£39.00
£40.00
£19.00
POC
£10.00
£17.00
£25.00

£68.00
£58.00
£55.00

Colour Bar

exact cost will be given at consultation
Highlights / Lowlights  Full Head
Highlights / Lowlights  Half Head
Global Colour Short Hair
Global Colour Long Hair

Global Colour including foils
Root Retouch

Balayage from
Baby lights

Gloss / Tone inc blowdry from
Gloss / Tone Refresh from
Gents Colouring from
Add on a treatment from
Olaplex

Metal Detox

Kerautuse Flusio Dose

Absolute repair moleculor
Cleanse from
Change my colour

Technical Services

Curl Up Perm from
Smooth Me from
Steam Pod Keratin Blow Dry

Hair Extensions

£60.00
£82.00
£48.00
£78.00
£83.00
£49.00
£20.00
£35.00
£10.00
£25.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£25.00

POC

£53.00
£75.00
£35.00

POC

Bridal

Bridal - Hair on the day
Bridal - Hair trial
Bridal - Make up on the day
Bridal - Make up trial

Bridesmaid - Hair

Bridesmaids - Make up

Flower Girl - Hair (under 10 yrs)
Flower girl - Make up (under 10 yrs)
Flower girl - Hair (10 - 15 yrs)
Flower girl - Make up (10 - 15 yrs)
Mother of the bride - Make up
Mother of the bride blow dry
Wedding party - Hair up
Wedding party - Blow dry
Wedding party - Make up

Hands & Feet
Creative Spa Manicure Deluxe
Creative Spa Pedicure Deluxe

Gel

Shellac

Bio gel manicure

Bio gel pedicure

Plexi gel manicure

Plexi gel extension
Removal of gel including an
express manicure

Express removal

£60.00
£50.00
£60.00
£50.00
£40.00
£40.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£20.00
£40.00
£30.00
£40.00
£30.00
£40.00

£36.00
£36.00

£30.00
£30.00
£40.00
£40.00
£45.00

£20.00
£10.00

Creative Acrylic Nail Enhancements

Full Set Sculptured Nail
Enhancements

InFill

Rebalance

Natural Nail Overlay

Repair (per nail)

Removal & Replacement Set
Removal inc. an Express Manicure
Full set of acrylic extensions
with colour overlay

InFill of acrylic extensions with
colour overlay

Make Up
Full makeup with lashes
Full makeup without lashes

£40.00
£34.00
£36.00
£38.00

£4.00
£45.00
£20.00

£45.00

£40.00

£45.00
£40.00

Eyes with lashes
Eyes without lashes
Makeup lesson with lashes

St Tropez

Classic, express, extra dark
ExFoliation and Conditioning
Treatment prior to your tan
Choose 2 Tans*T's & C's apply  for

Shrinking Violet Body Wrap
Shrinking Violet Body Wrap

Lash and Brow Bar
Eyebrow Reshape
Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Tint and Shape
Hydrating Lash Tint
Total Eye Care Treatment
HD Brows

HD Brow Sculpt

Lash Extensions
Classic Lashes
Maintenance InFills
Russian Lashes
Maintenance InfFills
Hybrid lashes
Maintenance InfFills
Express Lashes
Cluster Lashes
Strip Lashes

Lash Removal from
Lvl Lash Lift

Strip wax

Half leg 15 mins
Fullleg 30 mins
Underarm 10 mins
Forearm 15 mins
Fullarm 30 mins
Eyebrow 10 mins
Upper lip 10 mins
Chin 10 mins
Upper lip & chin 15 mins
Bikini 10 mins
G String 15 mins
Brazilian 15 mins
Hollywood 15 mins

£35.00
£30.00
£50.00

£28.00

£15.00
£40.00

£50.00

£12.00
£12.00
£20.00
£18.00
£32.00
£29.00
£45.00

£60.00
£30.00
£80.00
£50.00
£70.00
£40.00
£30.00
£25.00
£15.00
£10.00
£49.00

£20.00
£32.00
£12.00
£16.00
£24.00
£12.00
£8.00
£9.00
£15.00
£17.00
£24.00
£30.00
£30.00

Half leg & Bikini
Half leg & G-String
Half leg & Brazilian /
Hollywood

Full leg & Bikini

Full leg & G-String
Full leg & Brazilian/
Hollywood

Full leg Hollywood
Back wax

Chest wax

Male intimate waxing

LYCON Hot Wax
Eyebrow

Upperlip

Chin

Upper lip & chin
Nostrils

Bikini

Under Arm

G String

Brazilian
Hollywood

Half leg & Bikini
Half leg & G-String
Half leg & Brazilian /
Hollywood

Full leg & Bikini

Full leg & G-String
Full leg & Brazilian /
Hollywood

IPL Hair removal

30 mins
30 mins

45 mins
45 mins
45 mins

1hr

Thr

15 mins
15 mins
from

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
15 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
15 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

40 mins
45 mins

45 mins

Thr15mins

Consultation & Test Patch

Upper Lip
Chin

Jaw Line, Upper Lip & Chin

Eyebrows

Forearm (both)

Full Arm (both)

Under Arm (both)
Bikini Line
Specialised Bikini Line

Lower Legs (front & back)

Whole Leg (both)
Chest

Full Back (inc. Shoulder blades)
Pre paid courses of 6 are available

£34.00
£36.00

£42.00
£40.00
£42.00

£50.00
£50.00
£30.00
£30.00
£100.00

£14.00
£10.00

£11.00
£18.00
£12.00
£22.00
£16.00
£28.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£44.00

£50.00
£48.00
£52.00

£60.00

£26.00
£46.00
£57.00
£87.00
£31.00
£103.00
£154.00
£62.00
£72.00
£113.00
£154.00
£256.00
£108.00
£256.00



